

RRSNP/25-26 3/10/21 To 4 2/14/21 2/15/21
2/16/21 2/17/21

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

2/18/21 2/19/21 - Ashok Kumar

Agreement No -

27/10/21 28-26

DIVISION

(2/18/21 2/19/21)

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Start - 2/19/21

Date of completion 3/19/21

Measurement Book

MB No - 3451

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
<u>1. clearing and grubbing road land --- All</u>					
Qty. vide item No. - 1, P.1 of T.M.S					
0.21 Hec @ 72360.38/Hec = ₹15826.00					
<u>2. Construction of Sub-grade & Earthen shoulders --- 6/1</u>					
Qty. vide item No. - 4, P.2 of T.M.S					
150.00 m ³ @ 244.73/m ³ = ₹36710.00					
<u>3. Cement Concrete pavement (P.C.C) ---</u>					
Qty. vide item No. - 3, P.2 of T.M.S					
358.11 m ³ @ 8151.95/m ³ = ₹2919295.00					
<u>4. Providing and fixing Informative signboard ---</u>					
Qty. vide item No. - 2 P.1 of T.M.S					
1.00 No @ 10531.62/each = ₹10532.00					
= ₹2982363.00					
Add 18% GST = ₹536825.00					
Add 1% L. Ceo = ₹29824.00					
Add S. Fee = ₹38400.00					
= ₹3587412.00					
Less 5.99% below as per Agreement = (₹) ₹214886.00					
= ₹3372526.00					
<u>Ranjan</u> 23/10/25 J.E <u>[Signature]</u> 23/10/25 [Signature]					

Continuation